STANDARD SEVEN 20™-21°" MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

MORALE FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND TRAINING

3 STANDARD SEVEN EVALUATIONS RESULTS =
™ SUBJECT RANKING ABOVE 40 PUPILS

S@CFAL STU DIES

1 CAMBRIDGESHIRE 46 4 1 KIGOMA

2 |ST.DOMINIC SAVIO 46.0 A 55 2 IRINGA

3 |MUSABE 45.4 A 89 3 MWANZA

4 KIBAHA INDEPENDENT 44.7 A 60 4 COAST

5 ' NDETEMBIA 441 A 54 5 MOROGORO
6 MUGINI 441 A 41 6 MWANZA

7 TIGOHANE 43.9 A /3 7 DAR ES SALAAM
8 PAMOJA 43.6 A 81 8 DAR ES SALAAM
9 |ST.ACHILLEUS KIWANUKA 43.2 A 78 9 KAGERA

10 |[NEW VISION 43.1 A 40 10 ARUSHA

11 'FOUNTAIN OF JOY 42.9 A 217 11 DAR ES SALAAM
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HOPE AND JOY
MZIGU

MICHAEL MAUNSA
KINGS

COSTIGAN

KOM

MOUNT HANANG
DORIS

KAMO

LUCKY VINCENT
KAGERA
BROOKSIDE
GAHIMA

SACRED HEART
MTWARA HERITAGE
HERITAGE
ST.FELISTA

MONT

MOUNT MORIAH
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43
41
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59
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DAR ES SALAAM
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
ARUSHA
SHINYANGA
MANYARA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
ARUSHA
KAGERA
DAR ES SALAAM
KIGOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
MTWARA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
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ABC CAPITAL

SASA

GILL

MWALIMU ANNA
TUMAINI DOM
IGNATIUS

FAHARI

KONDOA INTEGRITY
JOYLAND

CARMEL

ST.AGNESS CHIPOLE
ST.AGGREY
ST.GEMMA

BEZALEL

TOP STARS
ST.FLORENCE
ST.BERNADETHA
HAVARD
LITTLEWOOD

38.5
38.3
38.0
38.0
379
379
378
37.8
37.7
37.5
374
37.3
37.1
36.3
36.0
36.0
359
35.5
35.2
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43

31
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DAR ES SALAAM
ARUSHA
COAST
ARUSHA
DODOMA
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
DODOMA
DAR ES SALAAM
MOROGORO
RUVUMA
MBEYA
ARUSHA
MTWARA
MOROGORO
DAR ES SALAAM
TABORA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
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WESLEY

MORNING STAR
UWATA MBY
MWANGAZA
ST.CLARET

AZIMIO

MWALIMU JK NYERERE
UWATA DSM
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS
NYAKAHOJA
ST.MARY'S ANGLICAN
BETHANIA
SUNFLOWER

VICTORY

EPIPHANY DAR
GYETIGI

LIVINGHOPE
TABASAMU

EAST AFRICA

35.1
35.1
35.1
34.8
34.7
34.2
34.0
33.7
33.5
33.0
32.7
32.5
32.3
31.3
31.2
30.9
29.7
29.2
29.2
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49
56
120
/3
51
162
44
62
40
102
47
54
50
54
40
59
61
44
42
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

MOROGORO
IRINGA
MBEYA

DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
MBEYA
DAR ES SALAAM
DAR ES SALAAM
IRINGA
MWANZA
NJOMBE
KAGERA
IRINGA
COAST
DAR ES SALAAM
ARUSHA
MOROGORO
MWANZA
DAR ES SALAAM



STANDARD SEVEN

SCHOOL NAME

20™-21°" MARCH 2023

GRD| SAT| RNK

STANDARD SEVEN

69 BUTIMBA 26.4 C 75 69 MWANZA
70 BASHAY 24.1 C 142 70 ARUSHA
71
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